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CANDIDATE LIST

BBA SEM-6,0CT-2023

https://www.gujaratuniversity.ac.in/data/pdfs/candidate-1ist/86%2...

PAGE

Som Lalit Inst. of Busi. Admin., Ahmedabad

NAME
PARMAR ANIKET KANTIBHAI
CHAVDA ANKIT HITESHKUMAR
RADADIYA GUNJESH SANJAYBHAI
PANCHAL HARDIK BHARATBHAI
F CHAVDA HEMANGINI JAYANTIBHAI
RATHOD JIGAR KAMLESHBHAI
PATEL NIKHIL MUKESHKUMAR
VAGHELA AMAN ASHOKBHAI
DOSHIYAR DARSHITKUMAR ASHOKBHAI
SONDHARVA HARSHBHAI BHARATBHAI
F MAKWANA RUCHIKA PRUTHVIRAJ

**** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 11
CANDIDATE LIST

BBA SEM-6,0CT-2023

Chimanbhai Patel Inst. of Busi. Admin.,

NAME

GOPANI JAINAM HITENDRA

PANCHAL MIHIR LALITBHAIL

PARMAR NIKULKUMAR RAKESHBHATI
SOJITRA AAYUSH BHARATBHAT
PATEL ABHAY KIRTIKUMAR

CHAUHAN PRITESH BIMALKUMAR
THACKER AAYUSH NILESH

KHOKHANI MONTUKUMAR ISHVARBHAI

**** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 8
CANDIDATE LIST

BBA SEM-6,0CT-2023

B. W Trust Insti.of Busi. Admn., HK Campus, Ahmedabad-9

NAME
KOLADIYA AKSHAY PRAVINBHAI

F PATEL DRASHTIBEN RAJUBHAI
PATEL HARSHILBHAI MAHESHBHAI

F KHATRI HETVIBEN RAJESHKUMAR

F PARMAR HINABEN AMRUTBHAI

F GOSWAMI TWINKLE SEEMABEN
CHAVADA ARPITKUMAR PANKAJBHAI
SHASHTRI DHAVALKUMAR KIRITBHAI

F DARJI DRASHTIBEN RAJNIKANT
PESIVADIYA HAPPY SANJAYBHAI
SHELAT MAHIR MAHAMMED HUSEN
NAKHVA MUSHARRUF ALTAF

APN COL

002 226 SLIBA
003 226 SLIBA
005 226 SLIBA
006 226 SLIBA
008 226 SLIBA
009 226 SLIBA
010 226 SLIBA
001 226 SLIBA
004 226 SLIBA
007 226 SLIBA
011 226 SLIBA

PAGE

Ahmedabad

APN_COL

004 227 CPIBA
005 227 CPIBA
007 227 CPIBA
001 227 CPIBA
003 227 CPIBA
008 227 CPIBA
002 227 CPIBA
006 227 CPIBA

PAGE

APN COL

002 245 BWT
005 245 BWT
009 245 BWT
010 245 BWT
011 245 BWT
017 245 BWT
004 245 BWT
001 245 BWT
006 245 BWT
007 245 BWT
012 245 BWT
013 245 BWT
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77
86
90
101
105

SEAT

24
27
28
49
50
54
68
80
92
96
97
99
100
106
113
115
118

SEAT
128
132
138
139
144
146
164
165
167
168
170
181

PADALIYA PRIT MUKESHBHAI
NAI SAHIL JAYANTIBHAI
DHRUV VERMA

DEVENDRAKUMAR GAYAPRASAD
PAREKH HARSHIL JAGDISHBHAI

**** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 17
CANDIDATE

BBA SEM-6,0CT-2023

L J Inst.of Business Admin., Vastrapur,

NAME
SUJAL DEDAKIYA
TANK MARJUN PRAKASHBHAI

F PARMAR NATASHA ARVINDBHAI
THAKER NEELOM BIREN
VATSAL BHARATBHAI THESIYA
SUBHASH CHANDRA RATHOD
BHATT DHRUVAL PANKAJBHAI

F PARMAR MANSI AMARSINH

F CHAUHAN RANJANA VIKRAM
NAGAR AAYUSH KIRANKUMAR

F AGOLA AMEE KAMLESHBHAI
MISTRY AMIT JAGDISHBHAI
VISHAL AYAMBHAI SALIMBHAI
DESAI DARSHAN THOBHANBHAI
SOLANKI KAUSHALKUMAR ARVIND

F JOSHI PRERNA BIPINBHAI

LIST

BHAI

F POKHRIAL PRIYANSHI PRAKASHCHANDRA

GORASIYA RONAK SURESHBHAI

**** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 18
CANDIDATE

BBA SEM-6,0CT-2023

LIST

014
015
016
003
008

https://www .gujaratuniversity.ac.in/data/pdfs/candidate-1ist/86%2...
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Ahmedabad-15

APN
008
012
013
014
005
006
009
011
017
001
002
003
004
007
010
015
016
018

coL
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
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Govt.BBA College, Bihari Mill Compound,Ahmedabad-8

NAME
SATANI JENIL ARVINDBHAI
PUROHIT MEET PARESHKUMAR

F KORI PURVI PARASHRAM
MANDANI SHUBHAM HARESHKUMAR
ZALA HITENDRASINH MAHENDRAS
SAVALIYA MITUL DILIPBHAI

MAKWANA HIMANI MANOJKUMAR
YADAV KOMAL RAJKUMAR

SHAH KRISHA NILESHKUMAR
DESAI MAYUR JAYRAMBHAI
PARMAR TARUN NILKANTHBHAI

M T T T

**** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 12
CANDIDATE

INH

VEKARIYA DRASHTIBEN SURESHBHAI

LIST

APN
005
009
010
011
004
001
002
003
006
007
008
012

coL
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385

MANI
MANT
MANT
MANI
MANI
MANI
MANI
MANI
MANI
MANI
MANI
MANI
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SEAT
37
76
98

103
104
107
114
117

SEAT
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
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201
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203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

BBA SEM-6,0CT-2023

https://www .gujaratuniversity.ac.in/data/pdfs/candidate-1ist/86%2...

BJP Umiya BBA College, SG Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-60

NAME

PRAJAPATI ROHITBHAI JERAMBHAI
SHARMA PRAPTI GOVINDBHAI
YADAV ANJALI RAMVEER

PATEL HARSH DHARMESHKUMAR
PALKAR HARSHIL GOPIKUMAR
GAJJAR KRUSHABEN KAMALKUMAR
PATEL PREYABEN ROHITKUMAR
MAKADIYA RIYABEN HARSUKH

**** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 8

CANDIDATE LIST

BBA SEM-6,0CT-2023

APN
004
006
003
001
002
005
007
008

coL
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513

UMIYABBA
UMIYABBA
UMIYABBA
UMIYABBA
UMIYABBA
UMIYABBA
UMIYABBA
UMIYABBA

PAGE

Shri MIM BBA College, Vakharia Campus, Kalol-382721

i B B B |

NAME

DANTANI JAYENDRAKUMAR JITENDRABHAI

VANZARA AJAY PANCHHIJI
BARI ANJALI RAMNIVAS
RAVAL ARATIBEN MAHESHBHAI

CHAUHAN CHANDRAPAL SINGH KARTAR SING

PATEL DEVARSH MAHESHKUMAR
PATEL DHRUVIBEN KANAIYALAL
SUDANI GUNJAN MANOJKUMAR
PATEL HELYBEN ASHOKBHAI
SATHAVARA HETKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI
MAHERIYA JAIMIN MAHENDRABHAI
CHAUHAN JAY DINESHBHAI

BHATIA JAY MUKESHKUMAR
SUTARIYA JINALBEN HITESHKUMAR
BRAHMBHATT/ KHUSHI ASHVINBHAI
LAKHANI KRUNAL PRAVINBHAI
PATEL MANNKUMAR ASHOKBHAI
MODI‘MARMIK VIPULKUMAR

JHA NIKITA. SAHEB

THAKOR NIKULKUMAR BHARATIJI
PATEL NISHA SURESHBHAI
PRAJAPATI .NISHABEN KAMLESHBHAI
VANZARA“POPAT MANGILAL

BAVA PRIYANKA BHANUGIRI
PRAJAPARTI PRIYANSH ASHVINKUMAR
DHOBI RAJAVIBEN BIPINKUMAR
THAKOR RAIJNI POPATIJI

DAVE RAKESHKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI
PRAJAPATI RAMESHWAR JASHABHAI
PRAJAPATI RIYA JITENDRAKUMAR
GAJJAR ROSHANI GHANSHYAMBHAI
PARMAR SATISHKUMAR BHAGVANDAS
MAURYA SAURABH RAVINDRASINGH
PATEL SHANI VISHNUBHAI
PRAJAPATI YASHKUMAR VINODBHAI
DANTANI YOGESH GIDHABHAI
PARMAR ANISHABEN JAYANTIBHAI

APN
002
003
005
006
008
009
010
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
020
021
022
023
025
026
027
028
030
031
032
045
033
035
036
037
038
040
041
042
043
044
004

coL
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528

SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
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SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
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221 F PARMAR JINALBEN MAHESHBHAI

222
223
224

VORA SAHIL KANUBHAI
RAJPUT ABHIMANYU MANOJ SINGH
SETH BHAVIK VISHAL

225 F PANCHAL FENA VISHNUBHAI
226 F PATEL MEGHA NAVINCHANDRA

227
228

SEAT
122
133
134
136
150
152
155
156
160
163
166
169
171
174
183

SEAT
124
125
126
127
130
131
140
141
145
161
162
172
175
177
178
182

JOSHI PASHV JANAKKUMAR
PATIL RAKESH SUNIL

**** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 45

CANDIDATE LIST

BBA SEM-6,0CT-2023

019
039
001
007
011
024
029
034

https://www .gujaratuniversity.ac.in/data/pdfs/candidate-1ist/86%2...

528
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SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
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SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
SMIMBBA
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Brahmanand Insti.of Busi.Admn.,Hathijan-382445,Di.Abad

M T T m

NAME

HARSHIL CHHANABHAI PARMAR
SHAIKH MO ADNAN MOHAMMADYUNUS
SATYAD MUSKANBANU SABIRHUSEN
PATEL PRANAV PRITESHBHAI
CHOSALIYA RADHESH ATULBHAI
BHATT RUDRESHKUMAR KAUSHIKKUMAR
PANDEY VIKASH

HARSH VYAS

DADHANIYA DHARAMKUMAR LALITBHAI
PATEL DIVYA SUNILKUMAR

NAYKAR JAISHREE SELWA

DAVE KRUPABEN JAYKUMAR

CHAUHAN NIDHI SANJAYKUMAR
YUVRAJSINH RAJENDRA RAWAT
MISTRY VRAJ PRAVIN

**** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 15

CANDIDATE LIST

BBA SEM-6,0CT-2023

APN
014
008
001
004
010
003
012
015
002
005
006
007
009
011
013

coL
529
529
529
529
529
529
529
529
529
529
529
529
529
529
529
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BRAHMA
BRAHMA
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BRAHMA
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BRAHMA
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Rudra Colg.of Busi.Admn.,Vahelal-382230,Di.Ahmedabad

m T T T

NAME

VALAND-ANJALI ASHOKBHAI

PARMAR DIGVIJAYSINH MAHOBATSINH
DHOLARIYA JAYKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI
PARMAR JEEL SHANTILAL

MAKWANA KHUSHI MAHESHBHAI
NIREDI KUSHANKI ALKESHBHAI
GOKHLE TRUPTI GOPICHAND
CHAUHAN VIDHI KIRITBHAI

PATEL JAYRAJ RASHMINBHAI
PRAJAPATI DHARAMRAJ GAJARAM
GOSWAMI DHRUV KIRTIKUMAR
RAJPUT PRATIK VINODSINGH

PATEL RIYA RAJENDRAKUMAR

GUPTA SALONI CHANDRABHAN

PATEL SHEETALBEN VIJAYKUMAR
TRIVEDI TEJAS PRAKASHCHANDRA

APN
002
004
005
006
007
008
014
015
016
003
001
012
009
010
011
013

coL
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530

RUDRA
RUDRA
RUDRA
RUDRA
RUDRA
RUDRA
RUDRA
RUDRA
RUDRA
RUDRA
RUDRA
RUDRA
RUDRA
RUDRA
RUDRA
RUDRA

8

BBA
BBA
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SEAT
121
123
129
135
137
142
143
147
148
149
151
153
154
157
158
159
173
176
179
180

SEAT

55
57
71
95
111
112
116
119
120

*k*** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 16
CANDIDATE LIST

BBA SEM-6,0CT-2023

NAME

PATHAN SAMIR MOHAMMEDKHAN
SAIYED MD AMAAN LIYAKAT ALI
SHARMA KAPIL ASHOKKUMAR
PATEL NEHA BHANUBHAI

PUROHIT PRAVIN KISHORBHAI
RABARI AMBABHAI VARDHABHAI
KOTLAPURE BHAVESH CHANDRAKANT
VOHRA MOHAMMED ANAS SAJID
URVIL PRAJAPATI

PATOLIYA PRINCE MAHENDRABHAI
SHIVANI RATHORE

VADECHA SAHIL RAJESHKUMAR
SAVALIYA TIRTH BHARATBHAI
RADADIYA YASH JENTIBHAI

SONI YATIK RAMAN

PAL AKASH SABHAPATI

RATHOD PRITEE MUKESHBHAI
SHARMA SAHILKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR
RAJPUT SHIVAM KALPESHBHAI
RAFI SHOEB MOHD RAFI UDDIN

*k*** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 20
CANDIDATE LIST

BBA SEM-6,0CT-2023

NAME
ASSETOU CAMARA

MAKWANA DIVYARAJSINH TAKHATSINH

FRANCISCO ESSAU ZANGO JUNIOR
PRAJAPATI MILAN RAKESHKUMAR
PANCHAL" ADITYA PRAVINKUMAR
GORANIYA NILESHKUMAR SUKABHAI
TRAPASIYA NIRAV BHARATBHAI
RAMIN

DAVDA SAGAR NIKUNJKUMAR
MULTANI VASIMBHAI FARUKBHAI

**** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 10
CANDIDATE LIST

BBA SEM-6,0CT-2023

APN
015
006
005
008
003
002
004
007
009
010
012
013
018
019
020
001
011
014
016
017

APN
002
003
004
005
001
006
007
008
009
010

https://www .gujaratuniversity.ac.in/data/pdfs/candidate-1ist/86%2...

coL
532
532
532
532
532
532
532
532
532
532
532
532
532
532
532
532
532
532
532
532

coL
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576
576

PAGE

Divaba Insti.of Busi.Admn.,EnasanGam,Di.Gandhinager

DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA
DIVABA

PAGE

J G Insti.of Busi.Admin.,Asia Campus,Ahmedabad-380054

JGBBA
JGBBA
JGBBA
JGBBA
JGBBA
JGBBA
JGBBA
JGBBA
JGBBA
JGBBA

PAGE

Asia Pacefic Insti.of Busi.Admin.,Ta.Detroj,Dist.A bad

10

BBA
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BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
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BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
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14
22
23
25
32
34
35
39
41
45
52
59
60
62
64
65
69
74
79
82
83
85
89
91
94
102
108
109

SEAT

15
21
31
33
36
38
42
48
63
66
70
73
75
81
87
88

NAME

BHIL ARUN ASHOKBHAI

PANCHAL ASHISHKUMAR SATISHBHAI
VARYANI CHINTAN MOHAN

MEHTA HASTI VIMAL

PRAJAPATI KAVAN DHARMENDRAKUMAR
GUPTA MANISHA HARISCHANDRA
GUPTA MEGHA SANTOSHBHAI
VAGHASIYA OM VIJAYBHAI
SAVALIYA PARTH VIPULBHAI
BORAD RAJ HARESHBHAI

SHAIKH SOHAIL ILIYAS

SHAH VRUSHTI DEVENDRA

PANCHAL AKASH RAMESHBHAI

SONI DHARMIK VINODBHAI

NAKIYA HARDIPKUMAR DIPAKKUMAR
SANMUKHANI HARSH PRAKASH
JHADAV JAYMIN KIRITKUMAR
SOMPURA KRUNAL HITESHBHATI
DESAI KRUTIK KISHORBHAI

BHIL MAULIK ANILBHAI

JADAV NEHA AJITBHAI

PANCHAL RAHIL NILESHBHAI
CHRISTIAN RIDHAM ROBIN
CHHABRIA ROHAN RAJESH

VAGHELA RUSHALI BHARATBHAI
TOMAR VANSHKUMAR SANJITSINGH
GAMIT YATINBHAI BACHUBHAI
SHAIKH ABDUL KADIR SAKIR HUSSAIN
MODI HARSH DEEPAK

KAMLE MEET NANUBHAI

SHAIKH MOHD HUZEFA MOHD HANIF

*k*** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 31
CANDIDATE L.IST

BBA SEM-6,0CT-2023

NAME

LIMBACHIYA DHRUV SANDEEPBHAI
PATHAN "HEENA AYUBKHAN
KERALIYA/ KATHAN ATULBHAI
PANCHAL" OM | SANJAYKUMAR
SHUKLA“PARTH HIREN

SHUKLA RAJ SUDHIR

TRIVEDI RUSHI RAJENDRAKUMAR
PREET YOGESHKUMAR PATEL
DRUMIL ASHARA

PAVAGADHI KAUSHAL KAMLESHBHAI
ZALA MAHESHSINH HARISINH
BARAD MAULIK KISHANSINH
SHIVANG NAIR

PARMAR PARTHIV DINESHKUMAR
KHERADIYA RENISH NILESHBHAI
RAHULRAJ SINGH RAJPUT
GOSWAMI TIRTHRAJ PRAVINGIRI

APN
008
009
013
016
017
020
022
024
025
027
030
003
005
004
001
015
006
018
007
019
o010
026
028
029
012
031
011
002
014
021
023

APN
003
004
005
010
011
013
015
017
001
006
007
008
009
012
014
016
002

https://www .gujaratuniversity.ac.in/data/pdfs/candidate-1ist/86%2...

coL
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596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
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596
596
596
596
596
596
596
596
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596
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coL
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728

ASIA BBA
ASIA BBA
ASTA BBA
ASTA BBA
ASIA BBA
ASIA BBA
ASIA BBA
ASIA BBA
ASTA BBA
ASTA BBA
ASTIA BBA
ASTIA BBA
ASTIA BBA
ASIA BBA
ASTA BBA
ASTA BBA
ASTIA BBA
ASTA BBA
ASTIA BBA
ASTA BBA
ASTA BBA
ASTIA BBA
ASTIA BBA
ASTA BBA
ASTA BBA
ASTA BBA
ASIA BBA
ASIA BBA
ASTA BBA
ASTA BBA
ASTA BBA
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Khyati School of Busi.Administra.,Palodia,Ahmedabad-58

KHYATIBBA
KHYATIBBA
KHYATIBBA
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*¥*** COLLEGE_TOTAL =

*¥*** GRAND_TOTAL =
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